
06.-08.05.2016 Page: 4519th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - SD

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR Report created 06.05.2016 14:19Esbjerg

Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Age Group 2001
1. Art Saarloos 2001 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:28.15 721 9
2. John Aldrin 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:30.05 593 7
3. Bennet Aaron Simonides 2001 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:30.47 569 6
4. Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:31.70 505 5
5. Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:31.81 500 4
6. Leon Sänger 2001 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:32.23 480 3
7. Benjamin Sanft 2001 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32.24 480 2
8. Benedikt Frank Pálmason 2001 Reykjavik 00:32.36 475 1
9. Joel Johansson 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:33.01 447
10. Alexander Grösel 2001 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.11 443
11. Bjarne Krugjohann 2001 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:33.62 423
12. Boje Fokkink 2001 Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:33.63 423
13. Tim Arnold 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:34.12 405
14. Ian Romberg 2001 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:34.30 398
15. Magnus Rundstrøm 2001 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.05 373
16. Nicholas Wild 2001 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:35.19 369
17. Emil Wiberg 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:35.25 367
18. Sigurður Sigurðarson 2001 Reykjavik 00:35.67 354
19. Björgvin Árni Júlíusson 2001 Reykjavik 00:35.90 347
20. Filip Rautiainen 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:36.16 340
21. Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.51 330
22. Patrick Fender 2001 Preetzer TSV 00:36.70 325
23. Joel Härstedt 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:37.37 308
24. David Kras 2001 de Devel 00:38.38 284
25. Max Beyer 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:38.93 272
26. Óðinn Birnir Waguespack 2001 Reykjavik 00:39.97 252
27. Sören Mordhorst 2001 TSV Klausdorf 00:40.89 235
28. Mark Csontos 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:42.55 208
29. Walter Hartig 2001 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:43.86 190
30. Jasper Lund 2001 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:47.31 152

Was withdrawn
Alexander Engel 2001 TSV Uetersen von 1898

Did not start
Nickolas Irani Jahromi 2001 Odense Svømme Klub (STO)

Age Group 2000
1. Ricco Luers 2000 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:29.99 596 9
2. Daniel Berg Wenk 2000 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:30.27 580 7
3. Christian Rasmussen 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 00:30.74 554 6
4. Lukas Marquardt 2000 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:31.51 514 5
5. Emil Viltoft Andersen 2000 Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:32.21 481 4
6. Tim Berthelsson 2000 Simsällskapet Delfin 00:32.36 475 3
7. Niels Paulli Sparholt 2000 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:32.74 458 2
8. Johannes Max Müller 2000 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.12 443 1
9. Hafsteinn Hákonarson 2000 Reykjavik 00:33.47 429
10. Oscar Palmqvist 2000 Simklubben Triton 00:35.45 361
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Age Group 1998 and 1999
1. Tobias B. Bjerg 1998 Agfs Svømmeafdeling 00:26.00 915 9
2. Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:26.45 869 7
3. Juho Grönblom 1998 Raision Urheilijat 00:26.60 855 6
4. Lukas Gustafson 1999 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:26.79 837 5
5. Kevin Günter 1998 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:27.59 766 4
6. Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 00:28.98 661 3
7. Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:29.49 627 2
8. Jacob Friland 1999 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:30.69 556 1
9. Daniel Andersson 1999 Varberg Sim 00:31.09 535
10. Steffen Deutsch 1998 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:31.40 519
11. Jonas Poulsen 1998 Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:31.86 497
12. Andreas Knage 1998 Viborg Svømme Klub 00:32.18 483
13. Waltteri Rintala 1998 Raision Urheilijat 00:32.50 468
14. Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.04 446
15. Florian Heisler 1999 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:33.48 428
16. Luke Töpfer 1999 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:33.58 425
17. Marvin Krugjohann 1998 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35.78 351
18. Timo Müller 1998 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 00:36.05 343
19. Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.16 340
20. Niklas Frandsen 1998 Kolding SK 00:37.32 309
21. Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:39.21 267

Disqualified
Emil Leander Bonderup 1998 Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 14:14
False start.

Age Group 1997 and older
1. Lasse Dall 1997 Odder IGF 00:26.46 868 9
2. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:26.70 845 7
3. Martin Terp Olesen 1994 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:26.82 834 6
4. Henri Hellström 1997 Raision Urheilijat 00:27.19 800 5
5. Frank Förtsch 1988 Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:28.23 715 4
6. Andreas Sehested 1996 Svømmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:28.35 706 3
7. Asger Winther 1993 Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:29.12 651 2
8. Andrew Metzner 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:29.69 615 1
9. Tim Wallbaum 1987 Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:30.06 592
10. Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:30.10 590
11. Jakob Scheel 1997 TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:30.15 587
12. Oliver Sørensen 1996 Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:30.18 585
13. Oskari Soini 1997 Raision Urheilijat 00:30.23 582
14. Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.41 572
15. Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:31.76 502
15. Tilman Hascher 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:31.76 502
17. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:32.57 465
18. Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:32.60 464
19. Tommy Truszkowski 1985 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:34.12 405
20. Andreas Nordh 1991 Osby Simsällskap 00:34.30 398
21. Marco Klame 1989 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:35.39 363
22. Steffen Trog 1997 Preetzer TSV 00:36.45 332
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Age Group 1997 and older

Did not start
Markus Reddmann 1988 Post SV Leipzig (TW)

Open Group for Officials
Tobias B. Bjerg 1998 Agfs Svømmeafdeling 00:26.00 915 9
Simon Vingolf Larsen 1998 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:26.45 869 7
Lasse Dall 1997 Odder IGF 00:26.46 868 9
Juho Grönblom 1998 Raision Urheilijat 00:26.60 855 6
Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:26.70 845 7
Lukas Gustafson 1999 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:26.79 837 5
Martin Terp Olesen 1994 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:26.82 834 6
Henri Hellström 1997 Raision Urheilijat 00:27.19 800 5
Kevin Günter 1998 SSV Leutzsch (TW) 00:27.59 766 4
Art Saarloos 2001 Mississauga Aquatic Club 00:28.15 721 9
Frank Förtsch 1988 Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:28.23 715 4
Andreas Sehested 1996 Svømmeklubben Triton Vejle (ESV) 00:28.35 706 3
Richard Maywald 1998 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (TW) 00:28.98 661 3
Asger Winther 1993 Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:29.12 651 2
Gustav Westerlin Larsen 1999 Svendborg Svømme Klub 00:29.49 627 2
Andrew Metzner 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:29.69 615 1
Ricco Luers 2000 SV Olympia Rostock (SV MV) 00:29.99 596 9
John Aldrin 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:30.05 593 7
Tim Wallbaum 1987 Post SV Leipzig (TW) 00:30.06 592
Vincent Hartig 1993 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:30.10 590
Jakob Scheel 1997 TSV Uetersen von 1898 00:30.15 587
Oliver Sørensen 1996 Svømmeklubben Tempo (ESV) 00:30.18 585
Oskari Soini 1997 Raision Urheilijat 00:30.23 582
Daniel Berg Wenk 2000 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:30.27 580 7
Marcus Bischoff 1995 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.41 572
Bennet Aaron Simonides 2001 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:30.47 569 6
Jacob Friland 1999 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:30.69 556 1
Christian Rasmussen 2000 O.S.L.F. (STO) 00:30.74 554 6
Daniel Andersson 1999 Varberg Sim 00:31.09 535
Steffen Deutsch 1998 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:31.40 519
Lukas Marquardt 2000 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:31.51 514 5
Lucas Beutel 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:31.70 505 5
Max Zimmermann 1995 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:31.76 502
Tilman Hascher 1989 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:31.76 502
Christian Eiermann 2001 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:31.81 500 4
Jonas Poulsen 1998 Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:31.86 497
Andreas Knage 1998 Viborg Svømme Klub 00:32.18 483
Emil Viltoft Andersen 2000 Støvring Svømmeklub Pingvinen 00:32.21 481 4
Leon Sänger 2001 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:32.23 480 3
Benjamin Sanft 2001 KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32.24 480 2
Benedikt Frank Pálmason 2001 Reykjavik 00:32.36 475 1
Tim Berthelsson 2000 Simsällskapet Delfin 00:32.36 475 3
Waltteri Rintala 1998 Raision Urheilijat 00:32.50 468
Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 (TW) 00:32.57 465
Fabian Newald 1997 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:32.60 464
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Event-No. 8
50m Backstroke Men
Open Group for Officials

Niels Paulli Sparholt 2000 Svømmeklubben Triton 00:32.74 458 2
Joel Johansson 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:33.01 447
Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.04 446
Alexander Grösel 2001 SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.11 443
Johannes Max Müller 2000 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:33.12 443 1
Hafsteinn Hákonarson 2000 Reykjavik 00:33.47 429
Florian Heisler 1999 Schwimmfreunde Meckelfeld 00:33.48 428
Luke Töpfer 1999 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:33.58 425
Bjarne Krugjohann 2001 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:33.62 423
Boje Fokkink 2001 Grindsted Svømmeklub 00:33.63 423
Tim Arnold 2001 SSV Aue-Schneeberg (TW) 00:34.12 405
Tommy Truszkowski 1985 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:34.12 405
Andreas Nordh 1991 Osby Simsällskap 00:34.30 398
Ian Romberg 2001 PSV Schwerin (SV MV) 00:34.30 398
Magnus Rundstrøm 2001 Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:35.05 373
Nicholas Wild 2001 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:35.19 369
Emil Wiberg 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:35.25 367
Marco Klame 1989 ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:35.39 363
Oscar Palmqvist 2000 Simklubben Triton 00:35.45 361
Sigurður Sigurðarson 2001 Reykjavik 00:35.67 354
Marvin Krugjohann 1998 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:35.78 351
Björgvin Árni Júlíusson 2001 Reykjavik 00:35.90 347
Timo Müller 1998 Tus Clausthal-Zellerfeld von 1849 00:36.05 343
Filip Rautiainen 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:36.16 340
Rouven Raths 1999 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.16 340
Steffen Trog 1997 Preetzer TSV 00:36.45 332
Hannes Donat 2001 Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.51 330
Patrick Fender 2001 Preetzer TSV 00:36.70 325
Niklas Frandsen 1998 Kolding SK 00:37.32 309
Joel Härstedt 2001 Helsingborgs Simsällskap 00:37.37 308
David Kras 2001 de Devel 00:38.38 284
Max Beyer 2001 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:38.93 272
Jonas Uhlmann 1999 SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:39.21 267
Óðinn Birnir Waguespack 2001 Reykjavik 00:39.97 252
Sören Mordhorst 2001 TSV Klausdorf 00:40.89 235
Mark Csontos 2001 Katrineholms Simsällskap 00:42.55 208
Walter Hartig 2001 Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:43.86 190
Jasper Lund 2001 Kaltenkirchener TS 00:47.31 152

Disqualified
Emil Leander Bonderup 1998 Svømmeklubben Smut Terndrup 14:14
False start.

Was withdrawn
Alexander Engel 2001 TSV Uetersen von 1898

Did not start
Nickolas Irani Jahromi 2001 Odense Svømme Klub (STO)
Markus Reddmann 1988 Post SV Leipzig (TW)


